OPTICS & LASER PRODUCTS

Distributed Temperature Sensore
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info@datfam.com
www.datfam.com
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Technical Specification

Laser Wavelength 1550 nm
Distance Range 5 km
Spatial Resolution <1.5m
Tempera!ture £1°C
Resolution
Number of Channel 1
Storage 550G
Temperature
Operating —
Temperature
Measurment Time <10 min
Fiber Type Multimode Fiber
50/125 pm or 62.5/125 pm
Humidity 0-85%
Temperature 0-100°C
Measurment Range
Weight <15kg
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